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NÁZEV MÍSTNOSTI

PŘEDSÍŇ

OBYTNÁ KUCHYŇ

KOUPELNA + WC

BALKON

PŘEDSÍŇ

OBYTNÁ KUCHYŇ

KOUPELNA + WC

BALKON

PŘEDSÍŇ

KUCHYŇ

OBÝVACÍ POKOJ

KOUPELNA + WC

BALKON

PŘEDSÍŇ

OBYTNÁ KUCHYŇ

KOUPELNA + WC

BALKON

PŘEDSÍŇ

OBYTNÁ KUCHYŇ

LOŽNICE

KOUPELNA + WC

BALKON
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25,90

7,38

5,63

    4,83

23,48

7,01

10,40

12,13

24,25

15,86

6,86

25,90

4,83

6,04

10,30

20,01

12,06

5,03

6,04
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112 6,16

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121
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123 LÁZEŇ + PEDIKÚRA 23,49

124 WC 4,75

125 NÁKUPY 8,74

126 PŘÍPRAVA JÍDLA 20,22

127 DEN. MÍST. PEČOVATELEK 12,23

128 SPRCHA 1,98

129 PŘEDSÍŇ 1,49

130 WC 1,32

131 ÚKLID 5,44

132 CHODBA 20,39

133 CHODBA 53,89

134 VÝTAH 5,69

135 VÝTAH 6,00

136 SCHODIŠTĚ 16,30

137 ZÁDVEŘÍ 6,65

138 ZÁDVEŘÍ 22,63
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